
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

BOMAN, Sebastian

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

2015-11-21 21:10:09Game No. 167

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-21 18:40 at ICA Arena

Asplöven HC - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (2-0, 2-0, 0-1)
21:02

Final Score

18:42Start time:

End time:

Asplöven HC - Leksands IF

1st period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

2223 +-

2045 -+

2245 +-

99 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

ASP LIF

Neutral zone

2023 -+

2291 -+

2023 +-

2211 -+

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP LIF

1620 -+

1623 +-

1611 -+

2023 +-

1611 -+

1623 +-

1323 -+

4 / 57,1% 3 / 42,9%

1st period Totals

LIFASP

9 /  60% 6 /  40%

2nd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

2020 -+

1620 +-

1620 +-

2019 +-

1623 -+

2219 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

ASP LIF

Neutral zone

2023 -+

2211 +-

923 -+

2291 -+

923 -+

923 +-

2023 +-

923 +-

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP LIF

169 -+

1620 +-

169 +-

209 +-

1620 -+

1620 -+

2123 -+

229 +-

2123 -+

2023 +-

2023 +-

5 / 45,5% 6 / 54,5%

2nd period Totals

LIFASP

12 /  48% 13 /  52%

3rd period

LIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ASP

1619 +-

2045 +-

1620 -+

2120 -+

745 +-

209 +-

209 -+

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

ASP LIF

Neutral zone

2123 +-

1320 -+

1623 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

ASP LIF

723 -+

1619 +-

719 -+

791 +-

2023 -+

139 -+

720 -+

723 -+

2023 -+

7 / 77,8% 2 / 22,2%

3rd period Totals

LIFASP

11 /  58% 8 /  42%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

BOMAN, Sebastian

ANDERSSON, Jimmy

2015-11-21 21:10:13Game No. 167

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-11-21 18:40 at ICA Arena

Asplöven HC - Leksands IF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Leksands IF

7 9 13 16 20 21 22No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 1-21-00-0 1-0 0-09 0-1 8
4

50%
2

25%
0

0%
2

25%

2-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-011 1-1 4
3

75%
2

50%
1

25%
0

0%

0-2 0-10-01-0 0-0 0-019 1-0 5
2

40%
1

20%
0

0%
1

20%

4-3 1-01-01-0 0-0 1-020 0-0 11
8

73%
4

36%
1

9%
3

27%

1-3 4-51-02-0 2-2 2-123 0-1 24
12

50%
7

29%
4

17%
1

4%

0-0 1-10-00-1 0-0 0-045 0-1 4
1

25%
0

0%
0

0%
1

25%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-091 2-0 3
2

67%
0

0%
2

67%
0

0%

Total 17 1636 5 8 594
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